
 

Hex cap with tear-off tab for quick and easy removal.
Most commonly used to seal hydraulic applications to prevent damage during shipping, heat, dirt, moisture and
corrosion.

Material: LDPE, TPE
Color: black, red

Selected variant

Product name Hexagonal tear-off caps

Product code 0

Side B (mm) 32,5

Material TPE

Height C (mm) 29

Color červená

Side A (mm) 31,8

Metric M32

Variants

Product name Product
code

QTY Side B
(mm)

Material Height C
(mm)

Color Side A
(mm)

Metric

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29090 0 53,5 TPE 42,7 červená 51,5 M50

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29089 0 41,5 TPE 34 červená 40,8 M41

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29311 2000 22,5 TPE 24 červená 21,8 M22

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29456 0 46,5 LDPE 34 červená 45,8 M46

Hexagonal tear-off
covers

28115 0 19,7 LDPE 20 černá 16,8 M17

Hexagonal tear-off caps

A components s.r.o.
Bohunická 493/81
619 00 Brno
Web: www.acomponents.cz
E-mail: info@acomponents.cz
Telefon: 511 188 963

Maloobchodní prodej
Standardizované komponenty můžete objednávat také v našem e-shopu.

Skladové zboží expedujeme obvykle do 48 hodin od potvrzení
objednávky.



Product name Product
code

QTY Side B
(mm)

Material Height C
(mm)

Color Side A
(mm)

Metric

Krytky šesťhranné
trhacie

28116 0 22,5 LDPE 24 černá 21,8 M22

Hexagonal burst caps 28324 0 24,5 LDPE 24 černá 23,8 M24

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28327 0 30,5 LDPE 29 černá 29,8 M30

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28325 0 19,5 LDPE 21 černá 18,8 M19

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28621 5698 32,5 LDPE 29 červená 31,8 M32

Hexagonal tear-off
covers

28622 0 36,5 LDPE 34 červená 35,8 M36

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28614 7600 16,7 LDPE 20 červená 13,8 M14

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28620 24000 30,5 LDPE 29 červená 29,8 M30

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28619 7470 27,5 LDPE 29 červená 26,8 M27

Hexagonal tear-off
covers

28623 0 41,5 LDPE 34 červená 40,8 M41

Hexagonal tear-off caps 28624 3025 53,5 LDPE 42,7 červená 51,5 M50

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29080 0 16,7 TPE 20 červená 13,8 M14

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29081 0 19,7 TPE 20 červená 16,8 M17

Hexagonal caps tear-off 29082 19465 19,5 TPE 21 červená 18,8 M19

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29086 0 30,5 TPE 29 červená 29,8 M30

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29084 54739 24,5 TPE 24 červená 23,8 M24

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29083 0 22,5 TPE 24 červená 21,8 M22

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29085 0 27,5 TPE 29 červená 26,8 M27

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29087 0 32,5 TPE 29 červená 31,8 M32

Hexagonal tear-off caps 29088 0 36,5 TPE 34 červená 35,8 M36

Hexagonal tear-off caps

A components s.r.o.
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E-mail: info@acomponents.cz
Telefon: 511 188 963

Maloobchodní prodej
Standardizované komponenty můžete objednávat také v našem e-shopu.

Skladové zboží expedujeme obvykle do 48 hodin od potvrzení
objednávky.


